
 
 

Session: 2025-2026 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

11th April 2025 (Friday) Jr. School Inter-House handwriting 
12th April 2025 (Saturday) Sr. School Inter-House handwriting 
26th April 2025 (Saturday) Inter-House Badminton 
8th May 2025 (Thursday) Jr. School Spellathon  
10th May 2025 (Saturday) Sr. School Spellathon, Sit and Draw 
23rd May 2025 (Friday) Jr. & Sr. Swimming gala and Jr. Final 
24th May 2025 (Saturday) Swimming Gala 
11th July 2025 (Friday) Ethnic day 
12th July 2025 (Saturday) Bhanu Jayanti Celebration; Kabaddi match  
25th July 2025 (Friday) Jr. Vernacular Elocution 
26th July 2025 (Saturday) Hindi Debate 
22nd August 2025 (Friday) Jr. Chinese Checkers  
23rd August 2025 (Saturday) Inter-House Chess 
10th October 2025 (Friday) Table Tennis  
10th January 2026 (Saturday) Inter- House Futsal 
24th January 2026 (Saturday) Sports, Jr. Drill 
13th February 2026 (Friday) Jr. English Elocution 
14th February 2026 (Saturday) Sr. English Elocution 
28th February 2026 (Saturday) Basketball Tournament 

 

VACATIONS 

7th Jun - 6th July ‘25 Summer Vacation 
7th July ‘24 School re-opens 
27th Sept- 06th Oct ‘25 Dusshera Vacation 
7th Oct ‘25 School re-opens 
18th Oct – 29th Oct ‘25 Diwali Vacation 
30th Oct ‘25 School re-opens 
21st Dec ‘25 – 4th Jan ‘26 Winter Vacation 
5th Jan ‘26 School re-opens 
28th March– 5th April ‘26 Term Break 
6st April ’26 New session 2026-2027 begins 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 
IMPORTANT DATES 

1st  April ‘25  New session begins/ Orientation 
19th May - 29th May ‘25 Continuous Assessment 
6th June ‘25 1st Parents Teachers Meeting 
15th Sep- 26th Sep‘25 Half Yearly Assessment  
10th Oct ’25 2nd Parents Teachers Meeting (KG) 
11th Oct ’25 2nd Parents Teachers Meeting (I - X) 
10th Nov ’25- 21st Nov ‘25 Continuous Assessment 
20th Dec ’25 3rd Parents Teachers Meeting 
16th March – 26th March ’26 Final Term Assessment  
31st March ‘26 4th Parents Teachers Meeting 
6st April ‘26 New session 2025-2026 begins 
 

HOLIDAYS 

APRIL 2025 
6th April ( Sunday) Ram Navami 

14th April (Monday)  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 
15th April (Tuesday) Bengali New Year 
18th April (Friday)  Good Friday 

MAY 2025 
1st May (Thursday) May Day/Labour Day 

9th May (Friday) Rabindranath Jayanti 
12th  May (Monday) Buddha Purnima 

JUNE 2025 
7th June (Saturday) Bakr- Id 

JULY 2025 
13th July (Sunday) Bhanu Jayanti 

AUGUST 2025 
9th August(Saturday) Raksha Bandhan 
15th August (Friday) Independence Day 

16th August (Saturday) Janmashtami 
27th August (Wednesday) Ganesh Chaturthi 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
5th September (Friday) Teacher’s Day  

17th September (Wednesday) Vishwakarma Puja 
OCTOBER 2025 

2nd October (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanti/ Vijay Dashami 
NOVEMBER 2025 

14th November (Friday) Children’s Day 
  



 
 

DECEMBER 2025 
25th December (Thursday) Christmas  

JANUARY 2026 
1st January (Thursday) New Year 
23rd January (Friday) Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti/ Vasant Panchami 

26th January (Monday) Republic Day 
FEBRUARY 2026 

15th February (Sunday) Maha Shivratri 
MARCH 2026 

4th March (Wednesday) Holi 
 


